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Delight Through Connections

NEHHER:2024-05-14hkK:1.1
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Pitch : 2.54 mm, 150V, 5A
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PCB Connector — Plug, Push-in Design
PCB Connector — Plug
2.54
Black (default)
Push in Design
With screw flange
2.54*(P/2-1)+10.3
12
19.7
04P~44pP

Double level
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A3
SR
SHEARE

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V)
ENEEBIT (A)
EMEBE (11/2)(V)
BB K (1/2)(V)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
B EEE (11/2)(KV)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/ERSLBEHERN (mMm?)

R AIE RS L&EEBER (mMm?)
S/ NRUSEEEHER (mMm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
ZMSE&BEER - R/NERRFHF (mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLEBEER - &/N\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
EMSLBEIR - RAERMLSZITF (Mm?)
E=EAHFE (N.m)
FHLKE (mm)

v R A D D)

M

EERE-UL

BER K (UL/CULRA&EBA)(V)
EiE R (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
B/ MERSZAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
EAERS%AWG) - FEaUL/CUL
B/N\ZESLAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BAZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL

ll

)
)
WeS5Z%

FHaMF
&5 LIFPRE (°C)

= BRegmE !
Delight Through Connections
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320

320
160
160
2.5
2.5
25
0.2
0.5
0.25
0.5
0.25
0.5
0.2
0.34
0.1
7~8

150

30
20
30
20

YES
120
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SETHERE (°C)

ULAIES#

L ESBEBA (AWG)
BEBEBA (V)
EERMBAH (A)

CULINIEZH
42 BEBA (AWG)
HEsEBA (V)
FEBRBA (A)
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Delight Through Connections

-40

30~20
150

30~20
150
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